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Bus 402 Axat - Quillan - Limoux - Carcassonne Go to website

Direction
Carcassonne - Gare Sncf — Quillan - Gare Sncf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Carcassonne - Gare Sncf

Carcassonne - C A F

Preixan - Foyer

Rouffiac-D'Aude - Les Marronniers

Cépie - Ecole

Limoux - Flassian Sncf Delteil

Limoux - Les Marronniers

Limoux - Avenue Oscar Rouge

Limoux - Gare Sncf

Limoux - Lycée Jacques Ruffie

Limoux - Avenue de Catalogne

Cournanel - ZA la Plaine

Alet-LES-Bains - Abbaye d'Alet

LUC-SUR-Aude - Parking Covoiturage

Couiza - Place Sainte Anne

Montazels - Gare Sncf

Montazels - Garenaud

Espéraza - Le Stade

Espéraza - Maison Retraite Gaudis

Espéraza - Gare Sncf

Espéraza - Rte de Perpignan

Route schedule
Carcassonne - Gare Sncf — Quillan - Gare Sncf

Monday 06:35-19:45

Tuesday 06:35-19:45

Wednesday 06:35-19:45

Thursday 06:35-19:45

Friday 06:35-19:45

Saturday 08:00-19:45

Sunday 09:35-19:05

Route info

Direction: Carcassonne - Gare Sncf

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-402-3292514123-2391433203
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Campagne-SUR-Aude - Arret du Pont

Quillan - Lespinet

Quillan - Résidence le Port

Quillan - Collège M. Bousquie

Quillan - Lycée E. Herriot

Quillan - Gare Sncf



Direction
Quillan - Gare Sncf — Carcassonne - Gare Sncf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Quillan - Gare Sncf

Quillan - Résidence le Port

Quillan - Lespinet

Campagne-SUR-Aude - Arret du Pont

Espéraza - Rte de Perpignan

Espéraza - Gare Sncf

Espéraza - Maison Retraite Gaudis

Espéraza - Le Stade

Montazels - Garenaud

Montazels - Gare Sncf

Couiza - Place Sainte Anne

LUC-SUR-Aude - Parking Covoiturage

Alet-LES-Bains - Abbaye d'Alet

Cournanel - ZA la Plaine

Limoux - Avenue de Catalogne

Limoux - Lycée Jacques Ruffie

Limoux - Gare Sncf

Limoux - Avenue Oscar Rouge

Limoux - Les Marronniers

Limoux - Flassian Sncf Delteil

Cépie - Ecole

Rouffiac-D'Aude - Les Marronniers

Preixan - Foyer

Carcassonne - C A F

Carcassonne - Portail des Jacobins

Route schedule
Quillan - Gare Sncf — Carcassonne - Gare Sncf

Monday 05:35-18:20

Tuesday 05:35-18:20

Wednesday 05:35-18:20

Thursday 05:35-18:20

Friday 05:35-18:20

Saturday 05:35-18:20

Sunday 07:45-17:10

Route info

Direction: Quillan - Gare Sncf

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-402-3292514123-2391433203


Carcassonne - Gare Sncf

402 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Limoux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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